

CWPs No. 516 & 518 of 2015

27.07.2015. Present: Mr. Vishwjeet Singh Panwar, Advocate, vice Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate, for the petitioner(s).

Mr. C.N. Singh, Advocate, for the respondent(s).

List alongwith **CWP No. 6920 of 2014** and other connected matters, on the date already fixed in those matters.

**(Mansoor Ahmad Mir)
Chief Justice.**

July 27, 2015
(hemlata)

**(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge**

