

**CWP No. 516 of 2015 along with CWP
Nos. 518, 1942, 3205, 3206, 3435, 3742
and 3938 of 2015**

1.3.2016 **Present:** Mr.K.D. Sood, Senior Advocate with M/S Suneet Goel, Karan Singh Kanwar, Mukesh Thakur, Advocates, for the petitioner(s).

Mr. C.N. Singh, Advocate, for the respondent(s).

These petitions are de-linked from the batch of petitions, lead case of which is CWP No. 6920 of 2014 and be listed on 18th April, 2016.

***(Mansoor Ahmad Mir)
Chief Justice.***

***(Tarlok Singh Chauhan),
Judge.***

1st March, 2016
(CM/KRS)