

**CWP No.516 of 2015 with CWP Nos.518,
1942, 3435 and 3742 of 2015.**

18.04.2016. Present: Mr.Vinod Chauhan, Proxy Counsel, for the
petitioner.

Ms.Simrat Bedi, Proxy Counsle, for the
respondent(s).

List on 2nd August, 2016. Parties to complete the
pleadings, in the meanwhile.

**(Mansoor Ahmad Mir)
Chief Justice.**

April 18, 2016
(Tilak)

**(Tarlok Singh `Chauhan)
Judge**