

CWP No.516/2015 with CWPs
No.4463/2014, 518, 1942, 3435 and
3742 of 2015

CWPs No.516 & 518 of 2015

18.03.2017 Present : Mr. K. S. Kanwar, Advocate for the petitioners
Mr. Devender Kumar, Advocate vice counsel for the respondents

CWP No.4463 of 2014

None for the petitioners

Mr. Devender Kumar, Advocate vice counsel for respondent No.1

Mr. Virender K. Verma, Addl. A.G. and Mr. Rajat Chauhan, Law Officer, for respondent No. 2

CWP No.1942 of 2015

Mr. Het Ram Garg, Advocate vice counsel for the petitioner

Mr. Hamender Chandel, Advocate for respondent No.1

Mr. Virender K. Verma, Addl. A.G. and Mr. Rajat Chauhan, Law Officer, for respondent No. 2

CWPs No.3435 & 3742 of 2015

Mr. Mukesh Thakur, Advocate for the petitioners

Mr. Virender K. Verma, Addl. A.G. and Mr. Rajat Chauhan, Law Officer, for respondent No. 1

Mr. Devender Kumar, Advocate vice counsel for respondent No.2

List on **11.04.2017**, as prayed for.

18th March, 2017
(rana)

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia),
Judge.