

2.5.2017

Present:

CWP No.516 of 2015 a/w
CWPs No.5563 of 2014, 518,
1942, 3435 and 3742 of 2015.
CWPs No.516 & 518 of 2015.

Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. C.N. Singh, Advocate, for the respondents.

CWP No.4463 of 2014.

Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. C.N. Singh, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

Mr. Virender K. Verma, Addl. AG with Mr. Pushpinder Jaswal, Dy. AG, for respondent No.2.

CWP No.1942 of 2015.

Mr. Dhananjay Sharma, Advocate vice counsel for the petitioner.

Mr. Hamender Chandel, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

Mr. Virender K. Verma, Addl. AG with Mr. Pushpinder Jaswal, Dy. AG, for respondent No.2.

CWP No.3435 & 3742 of 2015.

Mr. Mukesh Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Virender K. Verma, Addl. AG with Mr. Pushpinder Jaswal, Dy. AG, for respondent No.1.

Mr. C.N. Singh, Advocate, for respondent No.2.

As prayed, list next week before the Hon'ble
appropriate Bench.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

2nd May, 2017
(CS)