

CWP No.516 of 2015 a/w CWPs 1942, 3435, 3742 of 2015, CWP No. 4463 of 2014 and CWP No. 518 of 2015.

CWPs No. 516 and 518 of 2015

19.11.2018. Present: Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate, for the petitioner (s).

Mr. C.N. Singh, Advocate, for the respondent(s).

CWP No. 4463 of 2014

Mr.George, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. C.N.Singh, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

Mr. Vinod Thakur, Additional Advocate Generals with Mr. Bhupinder Thakur and Ms. Svaneel Jaswal, Deputy Advocate Generals, for respondent No.2.

CWP No. 1942 of 2015

Mr. K. D. Sood, Sr. Advocate, with Mr. Shubham Sood, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Hamender Singh Chandel, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

Mr. Vinod Thakur, Additional Advocate Generals with Mr. Bhupinder Thakur and Ms. Svaneel Jaswal, Deputy Advocate Generals, for respondent No.2.

CWP Nos. 3435 & 3742 of 2015

Mr. Mukesh Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioner(s).

Mr. Vinod Thakur, Additional Advocate Generals with Mr. Bhupinder Thakur and Ms. Svaneel Jaswal, Deputy Advocate Generals, for respondent No.1.

Mr. C.N.Singh, Advocate, for respondent No.2.

Heard further. For continuity, list on **20.11.2018.**

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

November 19, 2018.
(sanjeev)