

CWP No.516 of 2015 a/w CWPs No. 1942, 3435, 3742 of 2015, CWP No. 4463 of 2014 and CWP No. 518 of 2015.

CWPs No. 516 and 518 of 2015.

10.12.2018. Present: Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate, for the petitioner(s).
Mr. C.N. Singh, Advocate, for the respondent(s).

CWP No. 4463 of 2014.

Mr. George, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. C.N.Singh, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

Mr. Sudhir Bhatnagar, Additional Advocate General, with
Mr. Bhupinder Thakur, Deputy Advocate General,
for respondent No.2.

CWP No. 1942 of 2015.

Mr. K.D.Sood, Senior Advocate with Mr. Shubham Sood,
Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Hamender Singh Chandel, Advocate, for respondent
No.1.

Mr. Sudhir Bhatnagar, Additional Advocate General, with
Mr. Bhupinder Thakur, Deputy Advocate General,
for respondent No.2.

CWP Nos. 3435 & 3742 of 2015.

Mr. Mukesh Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioner (s).

Mr. Sudhir Bhatnagar, Additional Advocate General, with
Mr. Bhupinder Thakur, Deputy Advocate General,
for respondent No.1.

Mr. C.N.Singh, Advocate, for respondent No.2.

List on **13.12.2018.**

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

10th December, 2018.
(krt)