

**CWP No. 516 of 2015 a/w CWP Nos. 3435,
3472 of 2015, CWP No. 4463 of 2014 and
CWP No. 518 of 2015**

17.10.2019 Present: Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate, for the petitioner(s).

Mr. C. N. Singh, Advocate, for the respondents(s).

CWP No. 4463 of 2014

Mr. Arun Kumar, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. C. N. Singh, Advocate, for respondent No. 1.

Mr. Vinod Thakur, Addl. A.G. with Mr. Bhupinder Thakur
and Mr. Narender Thakur, Dy. A.Gs., for respondent No. 2.

CWP Nos. 3435 & 3472 of 2015

Mr. Mukesh Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioner(s).

Mr. Vinod Thakur, Addl. A.G. with Mr. Bhupinder Thakur
and Mr. Narender Thakur, Dy. A.Gs., for respondent No. 1.

Mr. C. N. Singh, Advocate, for respondent No. 2.

As prayed for, list on **21.11.2019**

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

October 17, 2019.
(sanjeev)