

CWP Nos.516 and 518 of 2015.

10.12.2019. Present: Mr.K.S. Kanwar, Advocate, for the petitioner (s).

Mr. C.N.Singh, Advocate, for the respondent(s).

Delinked.

Heard in part. Let records of the case be produced
by the respondent(s) on the next date of hearing. List on

17.12.2019.

10th December, 2019.
(krt)

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge