

CWP Nos. 516 and 518 of 2015

24.12.2019 Present: Mr. K.S. Kanwar, Advocate, for the petitioner(s).
Mr. Devinder K. Sharma, Advocate, vice Mr. C. N. Singh, Advocate, for the respondent(s).

List on **31.12.2019** as prayed for by learned counsel for the parties.

24th December, 2019.
(GR)

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge