

CWP Nos. 516 and 518 of 2015

31.12.2019 Present: Mr. K. S. Kanwar, Advocate, for the petitioner(s).

Mr. C. N. Singh, Advocate, for the respondent(s).

List on **04.01.2020** by which date the petitioner(s)
may deposit the admitted undisputed amount.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

December 31, 2019
(sanjeev)