

CWP Nos. 516 and 518 of 2015

04.01.2020 Present: Mr. K.S. Kanwar, Advocate, for the petitioner(s).

Mr. C.N. Singh, Advocate, for the respondent(s).

In compliance to the previous order, the petitioner(s) have deposited the tentative costs. Let the parties now sit together and work out the final costs, which needless to say, shall be subject to the outcome of these petitions.

List on **13.3.2020**.

4th January, 2020.
(GR)

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge