

Rohini Rao vs. HIMUDA

CWPs No. 516/2015 & 518/2015

9.3.2022 Present:

Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate, for the petitioner(s).

Mr. Devender Kumar, Advocate, vice Mr. C. N. Singh, Advocate, for respondent(s).

Heard in part. For continuity, list on 16.3.2022.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

9.3.2022
(pankaj)