

Dr. Rohini Rao vs. HIMUDA a/w connected matter.

CWP Nos. 516/2015 & 518/2015.

16.03.2022. Present: Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate, for the petitioner(s).

Mr. Devender Kumar Sharma, Advocate vice Mr. C.N.Singh, Advocate, for the respondent(s).

Court time is over. List on **06.04.2022.**

**(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge**

**16th March, 2022.
(krt)**