

Rohini Rao

Vs.

HIMUDA

**CWP No. 516 of 2015 a/w
CWP No. 518 of 2018**

17.6.2022

Present: Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

None for the respondents.

As prayed for, list on 15.7.2022.

**(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge**

June 17, 2022
(Kalpana)