

Rohini Rao vs. HIMUDA

CWP No. 516 of 2015

2.1.2023

Present: Mr. K. S. Kanwar, Advocate, for the
petitioner.

Mr. C. N. Singh, Advocate, for the
respondent.

List on 16.3.2023.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

2nd January, 2023
(kck)