

Dr. Rohini Rao Vs. HIMUDA & connected matter

CWP No.516 of 2015 a/w
CWP No.518 of 2015

16.07.2026 Present: Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Senior Advocate with
Mr. Ashok Kumar, Advocate, for the petitioner(s)
in both the matters.

Mr. C.N. Singh, Advocate, for the respondent in
both the matters.

At the request of learned counsel for the
petitioner(s), list both these matters on **18.08.2026**.

July 16, 2026
Mukesh

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge